
Hilltop Staff List                   2024-2025 

Name Title Email 
Allman, Juliann Kindergarten Teacher jallman@k12.wv.us 

Angalich, Lisa Kindergarten Teacher langalich@k12.wv.us 

Archbold, Alex Kindergarten Teacher alexandra.archbold@k12.wv.us 

Behm, Shelly Guidance Counselor sbehm@k12.wv.us 

Bryan, Melissa 1st Grade Aide melissa.bryan@k12.wv.us 

Burke, Melody Pre-K Aide melody.a.burke@k12.wv.us 

Cecil, Stacey 2nd Grade Aide stacey.cecil@k12.wv.us 

Combs, Natalie Pre K Aide/LPN natalie.miller@k12.wv.us 

Coulling, Grant PE Teacher gcoulling@k12.wv.us 

Cramer, Denise Nurse dacramer@k12.wv.us 

Esposito, Paula 2nd Grade Aide paula.esposito@k12.wv.us 

Faulstick, Bethani 4th Grade Teacher btweedlie@k12.wv.us 

Fisher, Sheena Resource Teacher s.greene@k12.wv.us 

Fouty, Samantha 5th Grade Teacher samantha.fouty@k12.wv.us 

Fraleigh, Melissa 5th Grade Teacher msfraleigh@k12.wv.us 

Francis, Missy Cook mmfrancis@k12.wv.us 

Games, Amy 4th Grade Teacher agames@k12.wv.us 

Gast, Jolie Pre K Teacher jgast@k12.wv.us 

Gast, Lisa 1st  Grade Teacher lgast@k12.wv.us 

Gatts, Pam 3rd Grade Teacher pgatts@k12.wv.us 

Gunto, Jennifer Cook jennifer.gunto@k12.wv.us 

Hicks, Dena 2nd Grade Aide dena.hicks@k12.wv.us 

Howard, Erin Pre K Teacher erin.e.howard@k12.wv.us 

Huff, Colisia 1st Grade Aide colisia.huff@k12.wv.us 

Kettler, Dawn 2nd Grade Teacher dkettler@k12.wv.us 

Laudermilt, Stacie 4th Grade Teacher slaudermilt@k12.wv.us 

Leasure, Kayla 1st Grade teacher keikleberry@k12.wv.us 

Lemmon, Stacie 1st Grade Aide stacie.lemmon@k12.wv.us 

Lucey, Shasta Cook slucey@k12.wv.us 

Madden, Chelsea 2nd Grade Teacher chelsea.madden@k12.wv.us 

McCreary, Brea Speech bmccreary@k12.wv.us 

McCutcheon, Cindy Principal cmmccutc@k12.wv.us 

McGraw, Amanda 1st Grade Teacher amanda.mcgraw@k12.wv.us 

McWhorter, Crystal Secretary crystal.mcwhorter@k12.wv.us 

Morris, Stephanie Kindergarten Aide stephanie.morris@k12.wv.us 

Mosa, Debbie Kindergarten Aide debbie.mosa@k12.wv.us 

Muth, Sarah 3rd Grade Teacher sarah.muth@k12.wv.us 

Neely, Aimee Gifted aimee.neely@k12.wv.us 

Oswalt, Steve Music Teacher stephen.oswalt@k12.wv.us 

Reuther, Michele 5th Grade Teacher michele.reuther@k12.wv.us 

Richards, Donna Custodian donna.d.richards@k12.wv.us 

Rine, Allison 2nd   Grade Teacher aneavin@k12.wv.us 

Roberts, Megan Speech mgorby@k12.wv.us 
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Rynkievich-Sears, Natasha Personal Care Aide nrynkievichsears@k12.wv.us 

Shay, Stacey Pre K Teacher stacey.shay@k12.wv.us 

Shipman, Carrie Resource Teacher carrie.shipman@k12.wv.us  

Skrzyneki, Lori Kindergarten Aide lori.skrzyneki@k12.wv.us 

Stein, Tammy Art Teacher tammy.stein@k12.wv.us 

Stewart, Melissa Pre K Aide melissa.m.stewart@k12.wv.us 

Weaver, Shelly Library slweaver@k12.wv.us 

Weese, Jeff Custodian jeffrey.weese@k12.wv.us 

Wojtaszek, Gretchen 3rd Grade Teacher gwojtaszek@k12.wv.us 

Woods, Betty Custodian betty.woods@k12.wv.us 

Woods, Lisa Intervention lisa.woods@k12.wv.us 

Yoho, Tina Cook tina.yoho@k12.wv.us 

Zelic, Sherri 2nd Grade Aide sherri.zelic@k12.wv.us 
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